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Ardatzaren Tapa

Marraztua :

Gainbegiratua :

Homologatua :

Data Izen-Abizenak

16/10/2020

Sinadurak

Perdoi Orok.

Eskala

Plano Zkia. :

Plano Kop. : /
ISO 2768-

Pieza kop.
Izendapena eta oharrak Marka

PisuaAraudia / Planoa

Materiala

2
Ardatzaren tapa

1
F-1140

P-24
22 kg

Eneko Diez

Mikel Arsuaga

Prentsa mekanikoa (160 t)
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